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Alan Edward James Staples

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

JAMES POLLARD LIMITED
HEATHFIELD AND WALDRON
MILLENNIUM GREEN LIMITED
MANNINGTONS LTD

MANNINGTONS LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CEDP CHINESE CENTRE LTD
GIBBONS MANNINGTON LLP

DOWSETT AUTOS LIMITED
CHARTWELL RESOURCES
(MOROCCO) LIMITED
CHARTWELL RESOURCES
(MOROCCO) LIMITED

MAYMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1953

Alan Edward James Staples
TN21 8LS

Number

02597614
07398119
04988891

04988891

Number
04412789
0C315397

03332877
03124949

03124949

03100051

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905738753

905738753

8 High Street
Heathfield
East Sussex
British

App. Date Res. Date
05/11/2024
06/10/2010
18/04/2005

09/12/2003

App. Date
27/01/2015
28/09/2005

24/02/1998
19/12/1995

19/12/1995

08/09/1995

Res. Date
14/04/2018
31/03/2006

15/08/2000

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



